Product catalogue | Terminals | Screwing technology | W-series modular terminals | 2-tier modular terminals | W-Compact

Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Note, technical data

Product description

EU-type examination certificate
Download, German

Download English

IECEX Certificate of Conformity
Download

ATEX voltage

ATEX current

ATEX conductor cross-section
IECEX voltage

IECEX current

IECEx conductor cross-section
Voltage when using cross-connections
Operating temperature range

Marking EN 60079-7
Marking ATEX Directive 94/9/EC

Solid, min.
Solid, max.
Flexible, min.
Flexible, max.

Flexible with ferrule, min. (DIN 46228 pt 1)
Flexible with ferrule, max. (DIN 46228 pt 1)

Colour of insulating material
Connection direction

End plate required
Explosion-tested version "Ex e"
Installation advice

Insulating material

Levels cross-connected internally
No. of identical terminals

No. of levels

-1 -

1041600000

WDK 2.5N

Feed-through terminal, 2.5 mm?, Screw
connection, Wemid, dark beige, TS 35
4032248138807

100 pc(s).

When using the cross-connection ZQV 2.5N, the
rated voltage is reduced to 400 V.

Their small size compared to the respective rated
cross-section makes the modular terminals with
the compact design very popular.

KEMAOOATEX2061U
KEMAOOATEX2061U_d.pdf
KEMAOOATEX2061U_e.pdf
IECEXULDO05.0008U
IECEXULDO05.0008U_e.pdf

550 V

21A

2.5 mm?

550 V

20 A

2.5 mm?

CrossConnectionGuide.pdf

For operating temperature range see EC Design
Test Certificate / IEC Ex-Certificate of Conformity
Exell

Ex112GD

0.5 mm?
1.5 mm?
0.5 mm?
1.5 mm?
0.5 mm?
1.5 mm?

dark beige
on side
Yes

Yes

TS 35
Wemid

No

1

2

W
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No. of terminal strips per level

Open sides

Operating temperature range

Product family

Type of connection

Type of mounting

UL 94 flammability rating of insulation material
Version

Voltage (CSA)

CSA current

Min. cross-section (CSA)
Max. cross-section (CSA)

Flexible with ferrule, min. (DIN 46228 pt 1)
Flexible with ferrule, max. (DIN 46228 pt 1)

Clamping range, min.

Clamping range, max.

Type of connection

2nd type of connection

Connection direction

No. of connections

Stripping length

Clamping screw

Blade size

Tightening torque range

Torque level with DMS electric screwdriver
Gauge to IEC 60947-1

Solid, min.

Solid, max.

Stranded, min.

Stranded, max.

Flexible, min.

Flexible, max.

Flexible with ferrule, min. (DIN 46228/1)
Flexible with ferrule, max. (DIN 46228/1)
Flexible, min., ferrule with plastic collar (DIN
46228 pt 4)

Flexible, max., ferrule with plastic collar (DIN
46228 pt 4)

AWG conductor size, min.

AWG conductor size, max.

AWG conductor size, min.

AWG conductor size, max.

2

right

-50°C, +120°C
W-Series

Screwed

Snap-on

V-0

Feed-through terminal

300V
20 A
AWG 26
AWG 12

0.5 mm?2
2.5 mm?

0.05 mm?

4 mm?
Screw connection
screwed

on side

4

8 mm

M 2.5

0.6 x 3.5 mm
0.4...0.6 Nm
1

A3

0.5 mm?

4 mm?

1.5 mm?

4 mm?

0.5 mm?

4 mm?

0.5 mm?
2.5 mm?
2.5 mm?

2.5 mm?

AWG 30
AWG 12
0.13 mm?
3.31 mm?

W
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Width

Height of lowest version
Length

TS 35 offset

Torque level with DMS electric screwdriver

Rated cross-section

Rated voltage

Rated impulse voltage
Rated current

Standards

Current with max. conductor
Pollution severity

Voltage (UL)
Current (UL)
Min. cross-section (UL)
Max. cross-section (UL)

Approvals institutes

eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1041650000 WDK 2.5N DU-PE
1041610000 WDK 2.5N V

1041680000 WDK 2.5N BL

5.1 mm
62.5 mm
60.7 mm
30.85 mm

2.5 mm?

800 V

8 kV

24 A

IEC 60947-7-1
28 A

3

600V
20 A
AWG 30
AWG 12

@. .f; NI:GCJETEK IEC EX ATEX
0
WMPC?J“

ME25

27-14-11-20
27-14-11-20
27-14-11-20

Feed-through terminal, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection, Wemid, dark
beige, TS 35

Feed-through terminal, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection, Wemid, dark
beige, TS 35

Feed-through terminal, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection, Wemid, blue,
TS 35
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1041900000

1041980000

1041950000

7916780000

1041960000

1041910000

WDK 4N

WDK 4N BL

WDK 4N DU-PE

WDK 4N DU-PE/E

WDK 4N OR

WDK 4N V

Feed-through terminal, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, Wemid, dark
beige, TS 35

Feed-through terminal, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, Wemid, blue, TS
35

Feed-through terminal, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, Wemid, dark
beige, TS 35

Feed-through terminal, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, Wemid, dark
beige, TS 35

Feed-through terminal, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, Polyamide,
Orange, TS 35

Feed-through terminal, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, Wemid, dark
beige, TS 35
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O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinckon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9
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